
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Endurance Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Endurance Rookie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

0017 

0374 

0076 

0073 

0981 

0008 

0010 

0009 

0028 

0519 

0518 

0142 

0160 

0520 

0765 

0007 

0113 

0003 

0027 

0005 

0016 

0814 

Name 

VEGHL TECH 

2 HM  R.T. 

TEAM BUTERIN 

SHQIPONJAT RACING 

MEGA BOOM 

YOHOSUKA TEAM 

NORI  R.T. 

TEAM ORESKI 

ORADEA 1 

SPEED BIKE 2 

SPEED BIKE 1 

ORADEA 2 

GAGGE RT 

SPEED BIKE 3 

ZIBO RACE 

SHQIPONIA RACING 2 

TEAM RELAX 

FIGA CHE ANDARE 

RACING AREA 

MOTORSPORT RENT 

IMEGA R.T. 

WEISS  R.T. 

Laps 

70 

70 

70 

68 

57 

56 

53 

47 

42 

26 

24 

23 

19 

9 

66 

62 

54 

35 

31 

30 

21 

19 

Total Tm 

2:00:35.507 

2:01:22.642 

2:01:44.666 

2:02:15.589 

2:00:55.914 

1:37:33.964 

1:37:31.592 

1:42:49.381 

1:32:33.972 

1:52:31.735 

1:19:40.965 

1:37:24.280 

1:05:42.975 

44:30.235 

2:02:27.430 

2:00:36.255 

1:42:23.659 

1:21:51.067 

1:26:36.724 

1:31:24.415 

1:25:51.738 

1:32:25.022 

Diff 

47.135 

1:09.159 

2 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

17 Laps 

23 Laps 

28 Laps 

44 Laps 

46 Laps 

47 Laps 

51 Laps 

61 Laps 

4 Laps 

12 Laps 

31 Laps 

35 Laps 

36 Laps 

45 Laps 

47 Laps 

Driver 1 

A. Fuleki - 

I. Smolnikar - 

Z. Buterin - 

I. Nesimi - 

R. Bernasconi - 

M. Radin Macukat - 

I. Lucic - 

M.Oreski - 

D. Morgovan - 

M. Basso - 

M. Casati - 

J. Toth Zsolt - 

G.Gaggeno G. - 

M. Giacomazzi - 

D. Krstic - 

A. Bajrami - 

Vecchi - 

Talma - 

M Menegozzi - 

A. Fioretti - 

M. Zanlorenzi - 

S. Weiss - 

Driver 2 

J. Veghl 

A. Kadiric - 

T.Trtanj- 

L. Tufina - 

J. Nevenschwander - 

B. Vucak - 

A. Pastrovic - 

I.Oreski 

C. Pop - 

E. Gazzela - 

S. Bergamonti - 

R. Ciprian - 

M.Vicari - 

E. Bergamin - 

M. Gabrieli - 

V. Potocnik - 

Rigoni - 

Morelli - 

M. Molinaris 

V. De Marco - 

S. Cavallin 

R. Weiss  

Driver 3 - 4 

A. Brzin 

E. Kotvica 

T. Demiri 

S. Oggian 

N. Topolovec 

D. Buterin 

G. Pop 

A. Passuella 

D. Ghiani 

J. Kovacs 

M.Avignolo 

C. Gazzela 

P. Zaccheo 

L. Mustafi - E. Tairi 

Lucieri - Dalla Piccola 

Brigo 

F. Venerus 

Best Tm 

1:33.386 

1:33.518 

1:33.918 

1:37.583 

1:51.532 

1:33.050 

1:36.684 

1:44.737 

1:38.669 

1:37.817 

1:35.872 

1:49.008 

1:39.616 

1:54.488 

1:38.952 

1:42.603 

1:38.255 

1:38.323 

1:44.661 

1:45.385 

1:42.000 

1:51.773 

Class 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Open 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Rookie 

Endurance Rookie 
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3rd King of Grobnik 2022. 
06.05.2022. 

Endurance KING + ROOKIE - 1'37'' 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 14:58:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.5.2022. 15:00 


